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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 16th round, Match #108

Thursday, 26.11.2015, 13:00, LNAU, Dubliany. 4°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

4 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Mozil Oleh
18 Vyzdryk Nazar
4 Markovich Andrii
14 Lobai Ivan
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
7 Zaviisyi Taras
15 Mykhailovskyi Illia
11 Yastrub Yurii
13 Poliuhanych Dmytro
10 Bohach Ihor
19 Puchkovsyi Taras

Substitutes
22 Siletskyi Ivan
21 Hryso Maksym
2 Senytsia Volodymyr
9 Dziadykevych Sviatoslav
8 Savoshko Volodymyr
17 Hladkyi Volodymyr

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
23 Kasianenko Oleksandr
5 Bezsalov Oleksandr
13 Nenko Pavlo
4 Kasianenko Mykola
99 Bondarenko Denys
7 Hryhorus Yevhenii
18 Hlynianyi Illia
9 Eloev Bulat
34 Zozulia Andrii

Substitutes
72 Kobel Vladyslav
77 Zhmakin Roman
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
33 Moroz Denys
6 Helovani Oleksii
21 Masikevych Viktor
19 Solomkin Vasyl

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
Assistant 2:
Puzanskyi Rostyslav
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 16th round, Match #108
Thursday, 26.11.2015, 13:00, LNAU, Dubliany. 4°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 4 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
12' 34 Zozulia Andrii

19 Puchkovsyi Taras
21 Hryso Maksym 19'

7 Zaviisyi Taras 27'

28' 9 Eloev Bulat

18 Vyzdryk Nazar
2 Senytsia Volodymyr 43'

46' 7 Hryhorus Yevhenii
77 Zhmakin Roman

21 Hryso Maksym 50'

11 Yastrub Yurii 56'

62' 5 Bezsalov Oleksandr

65' 99 Bondarenko Denys
33 Moroz Denys

15 Mykhailovskyi Illia
8 Savoshko Volodymyr 72'

75' 9 Eloev Bulat
19 Solomkin Vasyl

11 Yastrub Yurii 82'

21 Hryso Maksym 88'

13 Poliuhanych Dmytro 89'
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